
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 09:39:33

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.7C Starters: 10

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:46

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 24 Jamie PORT J150 Yamaha R15 150 1:16.713  4 of  4

  2 36 Angus GRENFELL / ABU Engineering / Peek Visual J80 Metrakit GP80 80 1:20.393  1 of  1 3.680 3.680

  3 16 Michael CLAIR J150 Honda CBR 150 1:22.541  4 of  4 2.148 5.828

  4 60 Ron MARTEN SL Suzuki Timmy 150 1:25.878  3 of  3 3.337 9.165

  5 01 Archie McDonald J150 Yamaha R15 150 1:27.194  1 of  1 1.316 10.481

  6 42 Cros FRANCIS J150 Yamaha R15 150 1:28.333  1 of  1 1.139 11.620

  7 8 Andrew ENGLISH / Civil Survey Solutions SL Honda H100 100 1:30.466  3 of  3 2.133 13.753

  8 17 David ELLIS SL Honda CB 150 1:31.070  2 of  2 .604 14.357

  9 10 Scott ELLIS SL Honda CB 150 1:32.979  1 of  1 1.909 16.266

 10 88 Renee FRENCH / Civil Survey Solutions SL Suzuki GSXR 125 1:37.997  2 of  2 5.018 21.284

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 09:39:33

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.7C Starters: 10

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:46

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

01 Archie McDonald 1:27.194

8 Andrew ENGLISH 1:35.964 1:30.836 1:30.466

10 Scott ELLIS 1:32.979

16 Michael CLAIR 1:26.836 1:24.067 1:24.780 1:22.541

17 David ELLIS 1:35.046 1:31.070

24 Jamie PORT 1:20.368 1:17.219 1:17.750 1:16.713

36 Angus GRENFELL 1:20.393

42 Cros FRANCIS 1:28.333

60 Ron MARTEN 1:34.099 1:27.204 1:25.878

88 Renee FRENCH 1:41.356 1:37.997

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 09:39:33

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.7C Starters: 10

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:46

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

01  Archie McDonald  (5th) 1 32.781 19.049 28.538 1:20.368

1 37.271 20.080 29.843 1:27.194 2 31.092 18.337 27.790 1:17.219

3 30.860 19.004 27.886 1:17.750

8  Andrew ENGLISH  (7th) 4 30.957 18.075 27.681 1:16.713

1 37.360 24.293 34.311 1:35.964

2 35.173 22.407 33.256 1:30.836 36  Angus GRENFELL  (2nd)

3 34.992 22.503 32.971 1:30.466 1 33.269 19.040 28.084 1:20.393

10  Scott ELLIS  (9th) 42  Cros FRANCIS  (6th)

1 38.741 21.153 33.085 1:32.979 1 39.343 19.828 29.162 1:28.333

16  Michael CLAIR  (3rd) 60  Ron MARTEN  (4th)

1 35.414 20.320 31.102 1:26.836 1 39.023 21.591 33.485 1:34.099

2 32.516 20.867 30.684 1:24.067 2 34.536 20.483 32.185 1:27.204

3 32.628 21.438 30.714 1:24.780 3 34.086 19.877 31.915 1:25.878

4 32.258 20.134 30.149 1:22.541

88  Renee FRENCH  (10th)

17  David ELLIS  (8th) 1 40.038 24.739 36.579 1:41.356

1 38.909 22.645 33.492 1:35.046 2 37.317 24.097 36.583 1:37.997

2 35.553 22.273 33.244 1:31.070

24  Jamie PORT  (1st)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 09:39:33

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.7C Starters: 10

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:46

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:34.503 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 1:20.368 1

2:51.722 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 1:17.219 2

5:26.185 24 Jamie PORT Yamaha R15 150 1:16.713 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 09:39:33

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.7C Starters: 10

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:46

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. PORT 30.860 J. PORT 18.075 J. PORT 27.681 J. PORT 1:16.616 1:16.713

2 M. CLAIR 32.258 A. GRENFELL 19.040 A. GRENFELL 28.084 A. GRENFELL 1:20.393 1:20.393

3 A. GRENFELL 33.269 C. FRANCIS 19.828 C. FRANCIS 29.162 M. CLAIR 1:22.541 1:22.541

4 R. MARTEN 34.086 R. MARTEN 19.877 A. McDonald 29.843 R. MARTEN 1:25.878 1:25.878

5 A. ENGLISH 34.992 A. McDonald 20.080 M. CLAIR 30.149 A. McDonald 1:27.194 1:27.194

6 D. ELLIS 35.553 M. CLAIR 20.134 R. MARTEN 31.915 C. FRANCIS 1:28.333 1:28.333

7 A. McDonald 37.271 S. ELLIS 21.153 A. ENGLISH 32.971 A. ENGLISH 1:30.370 1:30.466

8 R. FRENCH 37.317 D. ELLIS 22.273 S. ELLIS 33.085 D. ELLIS 1:31.070 1:31.070

9 S. ELLIS 38.112 A. ENGLISH 22.407 D. ELLIS 33.244 S. ELLIS 1:32.350 1:32.979

10 C. FRANCIS 39.343 R. FRENCH 24.097 R. FRENCH 36.579 R. FRENCH 1:37.993 1:37.997

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


